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Eliminatorie

Categoria A

Rango Cognome Nome Cla. Punti CC

1 Costa Reto 1966 99.7 5

2 Murbach Giorgio 1960 99.4 6

3 Passini Lorenzo 1979 99.4 5

4 Rodigari Beat 1964 99.3 6

5 Vassella Arno 1968 98.7 5

6 Steger Daniel 1980 98.5 5

7 Passini Davide 1970 97.7 4

8 Rossi Romano 1980 97.2 5

9 Vassella Martina 1997 95.0 3

10 Vassella Michela 1968 94.8 2

11 Lanfranchi Luciano 1992 94.0 4

12 Crameri Moreno 1974 89.8 2

Categoria B

Rango Cognome Nome Cla. Punti CC

1 Lanfranchi Daniele 1997 98.1 4

2 Crameri Francesco 1956 97.4 4

3 Rieder Hanspeter 1956 97.3 4

4 Zala Moreno 1972 97.3 3

5 Zala Isidoro 1946 95.4 3

6 Bühler Roman 1973 95.2 2

7 Solèr Michele 1995 94.8 2

8 Sala Alessio 2001 94.6 3

9 Rota Alessandro 1965 92.4 2
10 Volpi Gianmario 1955 91.5 3
11 Crameri Rolando 1946 90.8 3
12 Menghini Samuele 1996 90.5 3
13 Lanfranchi Achille 1948 90.2 1
14 Plozza Ruggero 1957 89.8 4
15 Monigatti Piero 1952 89.4 2
16 Fernandez Anthony 1984 87.6 1
17 Crameri Vincenzo 1958 84.3 0
18 Lanfranchi Luca 1960 83.2 0
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Ripescaggio
Categoria B

Rango Cognome Nome Cla. Punti CC

1 Lanfranchi Luca 1960 96.9 3

2 Fernandez Anthony 1984 94.5 2

3 Lanfranchi Achille 1948 94.4 4

4 Menghini Samuele 1996 93.2 1

5 Monigatti Piero 1952 90.5 0

6 Plozza Ruggero 1957 89.6 0

7 Crameri Vincenzo 1958 86.4 2

8 Crameri Rolando 1946 82.9 0
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Ottavi

Categoria A

Rango Cognome Nome Cla. Punti CC

1 Murbach Giorgio 1960 103.0 7

2 Costa Reto 1966 101.3 7

3 Rossi Romano 1980 101.1 7

4 Vassella Arno 1968 99.9 7

5 Vassella Martina 1997 99.7 7

6 Steger Daniel 1980 99.5 7

7 Rodigari Beat 1964 96.4 2

8 Crameri Moreno 1974 95.5 1

9 Passini Lorenzo 1979 95.0 4

10 Passini Davide 1970 94.7 2

11 Vassella Michela 1968 94.3 4

12 Lanfranchi Luciano 1992 93.9 3

Ottavi
Categoria B

Rango Cognome Nome Cla. Punti CC

1 Zala Moreno 1972 97.6 3

2 Rieder Hanspeter 1956 97.3 6

3 Sala Alessio 2001 97.2 3

4 Bühler Roman 1973 97.0 3

5 Lanfranchi Daniele 1997 95.8 2

6 Crameri Francesco 1956 95.7 5

7 Volpi Gianmario 1955 95.7 4

8 Rota Alessandro 1965 95.5 2

9 Fernandez Anthony 1984 95.1 4

10 Solèr Michele 1995 94.6 2

11 Menghini Samuele 1996 93.1 2

12 Plozza Ruggero 1957 92.7 2

13 Monigatti Piero 1952 88.5 1

14 Zala Isidoro 1946 87.6 2

15 Lanfranchi Achille 1948 86.4 2

16 Lanfranchi Luca 1960 83.0 1
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Quarti

Categoria A

Rango Cognome Nome Cla. Punti CC

1 Steger Daniel 1980 100.9 8

2 Murbach Giorgio 1960 100.5 7

3 Vassella Arno 1968 98.2 3

4 Rodigari Beat 1964 97.0 4

5 Vassella Martina 1997 96.6 5

6 Costa Reto 1966 96.2 4

7 Crameri Moreno 1974 96.0 5

8 Rossi Romano 1980 92.6 3

Categoria B

Rango Cognome Nome Cla. Punti CC

1 Rieder Hanspeter 1956 95.0 3

2 Rota Alessandro 1965 94.2 1

3 Bühler Roman 1973 93.4 1

4 Lanfranchi Daniele 1997 92.6 1

5 Zala Moreno 1972 91.6 4

6 Sala Alessio 2001 87.0 2

7 Volpi Gianmario 1955 86.6 2

8 Crameri Francesco 1956 85.2 1
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Finale

Categoria A

Rango Cognome Nome Cla. Punti CC

1 Vassella Arno 1968 100.8 5

2 Murbach Giorgio 1960 99.2 5

3 Rodigari Beat 1964 87.5 4

4 Steger Daniel 1980 77.6 4

Categoria B

Rango Cognome Nome Cla. Punti CC

1 Rota Alessandro 1965 101.1 7

2 Lanfranchi Daniele 1997 96.2 5

3 Rieder Hanspeter 1956 86.3 4

4 Bühler Roman 1973 72.2 2

miglior passa categoria A 103 Giorgio Murbach

miglior passa categoria B 101.1 Rota Alessandro
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